Intelligent Open-Loop Picomotor™
Controller/Driver Module – 4 Channels
Intelligent Open-Loop PicomotorTM Controller / Driver Module – 4 Channels
Model 8742 Picomotor Controller / Driver Features:
• Intelligent 4-axis open-loop control
• Compact, integrated controller and driver design
• Innovative Picomotor auto-detection technology
• Plug-and-play USB 2.0 communication

Weight 0.6 lb (272 g)
Picomotor™ Controller / Driver Specifications
Ordering Information
Intelligent Open-Loop Picomotor™
Controller/Driver Module – 4 Channels
8742-4-KIT Four-Axis 8742 Picomotor Controller/Driver Kit
8745-PS Power Supply, 8742 Controller/Driver, 12V
8745-PWR-CBL Power Cable, 6 in. Length, 8742 Controller/Driver
8745-USB-CBL USB Cable, 3 Meters Length, 8742 Controller/Driver
8745-STK-KIT L-Shaped Stacking Plate Kit, 8742 Controller/Driver
8745-MTG-KIT Optical Table Mounting Plate Kit, 8742 Controller/Driver